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Coast Redwoods Montessori
255B Mt. Hermon Rd.
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Telephone: (831) 461-9330
crmpreschool@gmail.com  www.coastredwoodsmontessori.com
Center Hours: 7:30am to 5:30pm
(updated 2/23/2024)
MONTHLY RATES - EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2024
Sea Turtle Class (2.5-6yrs)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,081 S 1,248
4 $1,665 S 999
3 $1,498 S 899

** additional days - $115 per day, $69 per half day, $15.50 per hour

Sea Star Class (1.5-2.5yrs)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,360 S 1,416
4 $1,888 S 1,133
3 $1,699 S 1,019

** additional days - $131 per day, $78 per half day, $17.50 per hour

Sea Horse Class (6mo-18mo)

# of Days Full Days Half Days
5 $2,584 S 1,424
4 $2,067 S 1,142
3 $1,860 S 1,116

** additional days - $143 per day, $86 per half day, $19.25 per hour

Full Days - Provides up to 9 hours of care
Half Days - mornings only from 7:30am to 12:30pm
*infant and toddler pick up time is 12:15
Minimum schedule is 3 half days.
Application Fee - $90 to be paid at time of application. Application fee is non-refundable.
Annual registration fee - $115 plus one month tuition by March 31 for continuing
students to hold a space for coming year. Registration fees are non-refundable.
Reserve Future Start Date and Schedule - first month tuition due as non-refundable deposit.
Sibling Discount - 10% off oldest child's tuition.
Termination - requires 30 notice.



